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NEST

® 207 @201

4 ©©H27 H 25
195 ©189
©©H23 H 21
134 ©128

99 H70 H675
SAS

©122 ® 116
H65 H625

KIDS DISH

® 200
H 26

@® 100
H 55

@® 100
H 35

72
H 30

W236
D 190
H 26

@@@@d

w138
D110
H 55

w138
D110
H 35

w92
D72
H 30

w128

D72

H 63
# & 200ml

W30
H 140

W26
H 140

W175
D133
H20

0 J / 90 o @ ©

page size (mm)

¥5,500
plate

(¥5,000)
bowl ¥4,180

(¥3,800)
plate ¥1320
standard (¥1,200)
bowl ¥990
standard M (¥900)
bowl ¥880
standard S (¥800)
bowl ¥660
standard SS (¥600)
plate ¥1,430
bear (¥1,300)
bowl ¥1,100
bear M (¥1,000)
bowl ¥990
bear S (¥900)
bowl ¥770
bear SS (¥700)

¥1,210
L (¥1,100)
cutlery ¥660
spoon (¥600)
cutlery ¥660
fork (¥600)
soup bowl ¥990
plate (¥900)

name price (taxinc.)

price (+tax)

[ gradation gray
I gradation pink

assort

D gradation gray
I gradation pink
assort

[Jgray

M navy

M orange
yellow

[ gray

M navy

M orange
yellow

[ gray

M navy

M orange
yellow

[ gray
M navy
M orange

yellow

D gray
M navy
M orange

yellow

D gray
M navy
M orange

yellow

[ gray
M navy
M orange

yellow

D gray
M navy
M orange

yellow

D gray
M navy
M orange

yellow

[gray

M navy

M orange
yellow

[ gray
M navy
M orange

yellow

[ gray

M navy

M orange
yellow

color

JTN-0730-GGY
JTN-0730-GPK
JTN-0730-AS

JTN-0740-GGY
JTN-0740-GPK
JTN-0740-AS

JTN-0100-GY
JTN-0100-NV
JTN-0100-OR
JTN-0100-YL

JTN-0121-GY
JTN-0121-NV
JTN-0121-OR
JTN-0121-YL

JTN-0120-GY
JTN-0120-NV
JTN-0120-OR
JTN-0120-YL

JTN-0123-GY
JTN-0123-NV
JTN-0123-OR
JTN-0123-YL

JTN-0110-GY
JTN-0110-NV
JTN-0110-OR
JTN-0110-YL

JTN-0131-GY
JTN-0131-NV
JTN-0131-OR
JTN-0131-YL

JTN-0130-GY
JTN-0130-NV
JTN-0130-OR
JTN-0130-YL

JTN-0133-GY
JTN-0133-NV
JTN-0133-OR
JTN-0133-YL

JTN-0140-GY
JTN-0140-NV
JTN-0140-OR
JTN-0140-YL

JTN-0150-GY
JTN-0150-NV
JTN-0150-OR
JTN-0150-YL

JTN-0151-GY
JTN-0151-NV
JTN-0151-OR
JTN-0151-YL

JTN-0192-GY
JTN-0192-NV
JTN-0192-OR
JTN-0192-YL

ref.no.

4932982466177
4932982466184
4932982466191

4932982466207
4932982466214
4932982466221

4932982862078
4932982862085
4932982862092
4932982862108

4932982862221
4932982862238
4932982862245
4932982862252

4932982862177
4932982862184
4932982862191
4932982862207

4932982165605
4932982165612
4932982165629
4932982165636

4932982862122
4932982862139
4932982862146
4932982862153

4932982862320
4932982862337
4932982862344
4932982862351

4932982862276
4932982862283
4932982862290
4932982862306

4932982165643
4932982165650
4932982165667
4932982165674

4932982862375
4932982862382
4932982862399
4932982862405

4932982962884
4932982962891
4932982962907
4932982962914

4932982962921
4932982962938
4932982962945
4932982962952

4932982363513
4932982363520
4932982363537
4932982363544

JAN

550g

374g

170g

80g

60g

32g

165g

105g

85g

40g

80g

98

8g

78g

weight
(approx.)

BRES
PET, ABSHifE
DA+

AR
PET, ABSHiifis
L& R

BARAER
PET, ABSHiifis
LA R

AR
PET, ABSHiifg
YL g Rk

ABSHi S

BARAER
PET, ABSHiifis
DA% <3

materials

MROWAVE  DISHWASHER 140C
SAFE
BPA-LEAD
FREE

DISHWASHR 100°C
SAFE -20C

MROWAVE  DISHWASHER 10C
SAFE SAFE 20C
BPA-LEAD
FREE

page

size (mm)

W175
D 140
H70

w175
D 140
H 45

W33
H 165

® 105
H12

®143
D 11e
H 12

75
H 44

W138
D110
H 55

W138
D 1o
H 35

soup bowl

soup bowl
S

soup bowl
spoon

soup bowl
set M

soup bowl
set S

bowl cover
standard

bowl cover
bear

cutlery
Sslelol}

cutlery
fork

name

¥1,320
(¥1,200)

¥1,500
(¥1,000)

¥770
(¥700)

¥3,080
(¥2,800)

¥2,860
(¥2,600)

¥825
(¥750)

¥935
(¥850)

¥715
(¥650)

¥1,760
(¥1,600)

¥1,200
(¥1,100)

¥1,100
(¥1,000)

¥1,430
(¥1300)

price (tax inc.)
price (+tax)

[gray

W navy

M orange
yellow

[gray

W navy

M orange
yellow

[gray

W navy

M orange
yellow

[Tgray

W navy

M orange
yellow

[“gray

W navy

M orange
yellow

M coral
M yellow
W white

M coral
M yellow
W white

M coral
M yellow
W white

M coral
M yellow
W white

M coral
M yellow
W white

M coral
M yellow
W white

color

JTN-0194-GY
JTN-0194-NV
JTN-0194-OR
JTN-0194-YL

JTN-0193-GY
JTN-0193-NV
JTN-0193-OR
JTN-0193-YL

JTN-0195-GY
JTN-0195-NV
JTN-0195-OR
JTN-0195-YL

JTN-0191-GY
JTN-0191-NV
JTN-0191-OR
JTN-0191-YL

JTN-0190-GY
JTN-0190-NV
JTN-0190-OR
JTN-0190-YL

JTN-0122

JTN-0132

JTN-0141

JTN-2110-CR
JTN-2110-YL
JTN-2110-WH

JTN-2131-CR
JTN-2131-YL
JTN-2131-WH

JTN-2130-CR
JTN-2130-YL
JTN-2130-WH

JTN-2140-CR
JTN-2140-YL
JTN-2140-WH

JTN-2150-CR
JTN-2150-YL
JTN-2150-WH

JTN-2151-CR
JTN-2151-YL
JTN-2151-WH

ref.no.

4932982363599
4932982363605
4932982363612
4932982363629

4932982363551
4932982363568
4932982363575
4932982363582

4932982363636
4932982363643
4932982363650
4932982363667

4932982265961
4932982265978
4932982265985
4932982265992

4932982265923
4932982265930
4932982265947
4932982265954

4932982965335

4932982965342

4932982965359

4932982167043
4932982167050
4932982167067

4932982167104
4932982167111
4932982167128

4932982167074
4932982167081
4932982167098

4932982167135
4932982167142
4932982167159

4932982167166
4932982167173
4932982167180

4932982167197
4932982167203
4932982167210

JAN

124g

1028

12g

FL—} 78
HLM124g
27— 12

FL—} 78¢g
s 102g
27— 12g

43g

62g

k-3 16g
ZbA— 2g

weight
(approx.)

40T

BB Jl:

PET, ABSHiifg 2
YL s URE

DISHWASHER 100°C

ABSHBE SAFE -20°C

(RT—1EFa)
MCROWAVE  DISHWASHER

g T

(2T —(31000)
oL ARER e
PET, ABSHifE

LRk SAFE 20
BPA-LEAD
RS-
ABSIilfs
FREE
MOWAVE  DSHWASHR  BOLSTER.  140°C
=1k
=S SAFE SAE  SAE  -20C
P T=>=k BPA'LEAD  BLEACH
FREE SAFE
70¢
= RYIFL~ =5
b= vyya->IA BPA'LEAD

MROWAVE  DISHWASHER 140°C
U EA=1= N g ¥ S =
E3HENR (EeT FURE. ARELY)

(1)

FREE

I3 HENR ERT FORE. ARELY)

materials
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KIDS DISH gift box

W186
D 207
H 83

18

w110
D 80
H75

T

20
% H 180

D20
H 200 H180

W146
D 120
H 49

A& 400ml

2

]
@ W24
D130
H130
22

W170
% D100
H 25

S—_

W20
H 164

W65
H 100

23

W 265
H 400
HEY #9300
BRE Y %650

page size (mm)

bear lucky 7

COets

bear mine

(EISES

standard cutlery

Oeed

bear cutlery
=
Ceed

box

bear mini

&~
box mini

bear big

snacky

lunch cutlery set

lunch box
bear

lunch pouch

for baby

bib

name

¥7,370
(¥6,700)

¥3,520
(¥3200)

¥6,270
(¥5,700)

¥6,600
(¥6,000)

¥550
(¥500)

¥3,740
(¥3,400)

¥440

(¥400)

¥9,350
(¥8,500)

¥2,860
(¥2,600)

¥2,200
(¥2,000)

¥2,310
(¥2,100)

¥1,980
(¥1,800)

¥1,980
(¥1,800)

¥1,870
(¥1,700)

price (tax inc.)
price (+tax)

M violet blue JTN-1030-VBL
M mint JTN-1030-MT
[ peach JTN-1030-PC
[Cgray JTN-1040-GY
W navy JTN-1040-NV
M orange JTN-1040-OR
yellow JTN-1040-YL
[[gray JTN-1001-GY
W navy JTN-1001-NV
M orange JTN-1001-OR
yellow JTN-1001-YL
[[gray JTN-1011-GY
W navy JTN-1011-NV
W orange JTN-1011-OR
yellow JTN-1011-YL
- JTN-1021

M coral
M yellow
W white

JTN-2011-CR
JTN-2011-YL
JTN-2011-WH

JTN-2011

M coral
M yellow
W white

JTN-2021-CR
JTN-2021-YL
JTN-2021-WH

JTN-2021

[T gray JTN-0172-GY
M orange JTN-0172-OR
yellow JTN-0172-YL
[ gray JTN-0152-GY
M navy JTN-0152-NV
M orange JTN-0152-OR
yellow JTN-0152-YL
[[lgray JTN-0170-GY
W navy JTN-0170-NV
W orange JTN-0170-OR
yellow JTN-0170-YL
Il navy JTN-0171-NV
W orange JTN-0171-OR
yellow JTN-0171-YL
[Jgray JTN-0160-GY
W navy JTN-0160-NV
M orange JTN-0160-OR
yellow JTN-0160-YL
[Igray JTN-0180-GY
yellow JTN-O180-YL
white JTN-0180-WH
color ref.no.

4932982466245
4932982466252
4932982466269

4932982466276
4932982466283
4932982466290
4932982466306

4932982963034
4932982963041
4932982963058
4932982963065

4932982963072
4932982963089
4932982963096
4932982963102

4932982963119

4932982166985
4932982166992
4932982167005

4932982167432

4932982167012
4932982167029
4932982167036

4932982167449

4932982466146
4932982466153
4932982466160

4932982466108
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